Todd Sheep Company Sheep Production Sale - Lucknow, ON
Saturday, May 24, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 1 TODD 15M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
3 2 TODD 19M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
4 3 TODD 33M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
5 4 TODD 38M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
6 5 TODD 40M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
7 6 TODD 45M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
8 7 TODD 52M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
9 8 TODD MAYHEM 82M 1 Fall Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
10 9 TODD FULLHOUSE 77M 1 Fall Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
11 10 TODD 65M 1 Fall Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
12 11 TODD 71M 1 Fall Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
13 12 TODD 75M 1 Fall Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
14 13 TODD 92M 1 Fall Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
15 14 TODD 93M 1 Fall Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
16 15 TODD 98M 1 Fall Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
17 16 RISING OAK MILESTONE 29M 1 Yearling Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
18 17 RISING OAK MAYHEM 4M 1 Yearling Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
19 18 RISING OAK MARVEL 7M 1 Yearling Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
20 19 RISING OAK MACBETH 13M 1 Yearling Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
21 20 RISING OAK MONTY 18M 1 Yearling Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
22 21 RISING OAK MERLIN 33M 1 Yearling Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
23 22 RISING OAK MOTION 55M 1 Fall Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
24 23 RISING OAK MAVERICK 52M 1 Fall Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
25 24 RISING OAK MOOSHINE 64M 1 Fall Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
26 25 RISING OAK MARIO 66M 1 Fall Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
27 26 RISING OAK MISSILE 71M 1 Fall Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
28 27 RISING OAK MONOPOLY 72M 1 Fall Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
29 28 RISING OAK MEASURE 80M 1 Fall Ram Rising Oak Lucknow ON
30 29 TODD TK 108M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
31 30 TODD MASTERCLASS 110M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
32 31 TODD TK 115M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
33 32 TODD TK 116M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
34 33 TODD TK 132M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
35 34 TODD TK149M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
36 35 TODD TK 150M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
37 36 TODD TK 153M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON
38 37 TODD TK 156M 1 Yearling Ram Todd Sheep Company Lucknow ON




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60A
60B
61A
61B
66
67
62
63
64
65

Thanks

TODD TK 168M

TODD TK 195M

TODD H8&J 4M

TODD H&J 7M

TODD H&J 13M

TODD 20M

TODD 23M

TODD 25M

TODD 37M

TODD 41M

TODD 42M

TODD 56M

TODD 63M

TODD 83M

TODD 91M

RISING OAK MARY 51M

RISING OAK MAGPIE 56M

RISING OAK MANGO 59M

RISING OAK MIAMI 63M

RISING OAK MYRTLE 65M

RISING OAK MERIT 70M

RISING OAK MINDY 85M

CHOICE: Pick 1 or 2 of Suffolk Ewe Lambs
CHOICE: Pick 1 or 2 of Suffolk Ewe Lambs
CHOICE: Pick 1 or 2 of Suffolk Pen of 5
CHOICE: Pick 1 or 2 of Suffolk Pen of 5
Todd TK 186M

Todd TK 187M

PEN OF 5 COMMERCIAL EWE LAMBS
PEN OF 5 COMMERCIAL EWE LAMBS
PEN OF 6 COMMERCIAL EWE LAMBS
PEN OF 5 COMMERCIAL EWE LAMBS
Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Yearling Ram
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ram
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe

Fall Ewe
Winter Ewe
Winter Ewe
Winter Ewe
Winter Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Yearling Ewe
Ewe Lambs
Ewe Lambs
Ewe Lambs
Ewe Lambs

Thanks

Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Rising Oak

Rising Oak

Rising Oak

Rising Oak

Rising Oak

Rising Oak

Rising Oak

Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Todd Sheep Company
Thanks

Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON
Lucknow ON

Online

Total Head: 88




