## Todd Sheep Company Sheep Production Sale - Lucknow, ON Saturday, May 24, 2025 -- 01:00 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	1	TODD 15M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
3	2	TODD 19M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
4	3	TODD 33M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
5	4	TODD 38M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
6	5	TODD 40M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
7	6	TODD 45M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
8	7	TODD 52M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
9	8	TODD MAYHEM 82M	1	Fall Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
10	9	TODD FULLHOUSE 77M	1	Fall Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
11	10	TODD 65M	1	Fall Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
12	11	TODD 71M	1	Fall Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
13	12	TODD 75M	1	Fall Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
14	13	TODD 92M	1	Fall Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
15	14	TODD 93M	1	Fall Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
16	15	TODD 98M	1	Fall Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
17	16	RISING OAK MILESTONE 29M	1	Yearling Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
18	17	RISING OAK MAYHEM 4M	1	Yearling Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
19	18	RISING OAK MARVEL 7M	1	Yearling Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
20	19	RISING OAK MACBETH 13M	1	Yearling Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
21	20	RISING OAK MONTY 18M	1	Yearling Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
22	21	RISING OAK MERLIN 33M	1	Yearling Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
23	22	RISING OAK MOTION 55M	1	Fall Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
24	23	RISING OAK MAVERICK 52M	1	Fall Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
25	24	RISING OAK MOOSHINE 64M	1	Fall Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
26	25	RISING OAK MARIO 66M	1	Fall Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
27	26	RISING OAK MISSILE 71M	1	Fall Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
28	27	RISING OAK MONOPOLY 72M	1	Fall Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
29	28	RISING OAK MEASURE 80M	1	Fall Ram	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON
30	29	TODD TK 108M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
31	30	TODD MASTERCLASS 110M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
32	31	TODD TK 115M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
33	32	TODD TK 116M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
34	33	TODD TK 132M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
35	34	TODD TK149M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
36	35	TODD TK 150M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
37	36	TODD TK 153M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON
38	37	TODD TK 156M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON

Total Head: 88										
71	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online				
70	65	PEN OF 5 COMMERCIAL EWE LAMBS	5	Ewe Lambs	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
69	64	PEN OF 6 COMMERCIAL EWE LAMBS	6	Ewe Lambs	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
68	63	PEN OF 5 COMMERCIAL EWE LAMBS	5	Ewe Lambs	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
67	62	PEN OF 5 COMMERCIAL EWE LAMBS	5	Ewe Lambs	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
66	67	Todd TK 187M	1	Yearling Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
65	66	Todd TK 186M	1	Yearling Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
64	61B	CHOICE: Pick 1 or 2 of Suffolk Pen of 5	1	Winter Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
63	61A	CHOICE: Pick 1 or 2 of Suffolk Pen of 5	1	Winter Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
62	60B	CHOICE: Pick 1 or 2 of Suffolk Ewe Lambs	1	Winter Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
61	60A	CHOICE: Pick 1 or 2 of Suffolk Ewe Lambs	1	Winter Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
60	59	RISING OAK MINDY 85M	1	Fall Ewe	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON				
59	58	RISING OAK MERIT 70M	1	Fall Ewe	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON				
58	57	RISING OAK MYRTLE 65M	1	Fall Ewe	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON				
57	56	RISING OAK MIAMI 63M	1	Fall Ewe	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON				
56	55	RISING OAK MANGO 59M	1	Fall Ewe	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON				
55	54	RISING OAK MAGPIE 56M	1	Fall Ewe	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON				
54	53	RISING OAK MARY 51M	1	Fall Ewe	Rising Oak	Lucknow ON				
53	52	TODD 91M	1	Fall Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
52	51	TODD 83M	1	Fall Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
51	50	TODD 63M	1	Fall Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
50	49	TODD 56M	1	Fall Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
49	48	TODD 42M	1	Yearling Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
48	47	TODD 41M	1	Yearling Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
47	46	TODD 37M	1	Yearling Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
46	45	TODD 25M	1	Yearling Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
45	44	TODD 23M	1	Yearling Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
44	43	TODD 20M	1	Yearling Ewe	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
43	42	TODD H&J 13M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
42	41	TODD H&J 7M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
41	40	TODD H&J 4M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
40	39	TODD TK 195M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				
39	38	TODD TK 168M	1	Yearling Ram	Todd Sheep Company	Lucknow ON				